2007 Little Rocky Run Stingrays
Volunteer Sign Up Form

Swimmer and Family Information

Swimmer(s) Name(s)

Parent(s) Name(s)

Email address (required™)

Phone number (required)

*If you do not have access to email or do not look at your email account listed above daily, please indicate a second phone number
(work or mobile) where you can be contacted.

Volunteer Meet Operation Dates

Please put a check mark in the box next to the dates and events that you are available to help. Cross out (draw a line through) the
dates that you are NOT available. Please remember that each family is required to volunteer for a MINIMUM of 5 operational
events.

Check Date/Event Check Date/Event

Box Box
[ 16 June (Sat)/Time Trials O 9 July (Mon)/FAST #4 @ away Commonwealth
O 18 June (Mon)/Make-up Time Trials O 10 July (Tues)/Time Trials
O 19 June (Tues) FAST #1 @ Pool 2 Sully Station El 11 July (Wed) /Div Relays @ away (6:00pm start)
7| 23 June (Sat)/ NVSL #1 meet @ away- Oakton O 14 July (Sat)NVSL #4 meet@ Pool 2 Vienna Woods
[E] 25 June (Mon) FAST #2 @ away Sideburn Run O 16 July (Mon) Fast Relay Carnival @ TBD
1 26 June (Tues) / Time Trials O 17 July (Tues) / Time Trials
O 30 June (Sat)/ NVSL #2 @ Pool 2 Virginia Run O 21 July (Sat) NVSL #5 meet@ away- Frfx Station
El 2 July (Mon) FAST #3 @ Pool 2 Villa O 23 July (Mon) IM Carnival @ Kings Ridge
m| 3 July (Tues) / Time Trials O 28 July (Sat) Individual Divisionals meet @ LRR
O 7 July (Sat)/ NVSL #3 @ away-Hunters Mill Fl

Volunteer Meet Operation Duties
In the second section, please_rank the activities (1 being the most desirable) that you would be willing to help with for any of the
dates that you indicated you are available. The jobs with and asterisk (*) next to them require training.

Rank Job/Responsibility Rank Job/Responsibility

(enter #) (enter #)
Referee* Set-Up/Take Down (Mon)
Starter* Set-Up/Take Down (Tue)
Stroke & Turn Judge* Announcer
Relay Take Off Judge* Back Up/Relief /Other
Marshal* Stingray Café Set-up/Take down
Chief Timer* Stingray Café Supply Buyers
Timers (3 per lane) Stingray Café Ice from HS/Load Soda coolers
Clerk of Course Stingray Café pre-meet food prep
Scorer Stingray Café sales
Time Recorder Stingray Café’ Snow Cones/Store
Ribbon Writer Stingray Café Griller
Runner

Volunteer Special Events

Please rank the activities (1 being the most desirable) that you would be willing to help. Cross out (draw a line through) the activities
that you are NOT available to help. Please remember that each family is required to volunteer for a MINIMUM of 1 social event.

Rank Date/Event Rank Date/Event
(enter #) (enter #)
21 June (Thur) Bowling Day 3 July (Tue) Family Night
26 & 27 June (Tue/Wed) Movie Night 6 & 20 July (Fri) Doughnut Days (after am practice)
28 June (Thur) Team Photo 14 July (Sat)/ BBQ @ Pool 2 following meet
28 June (Thur)/Swim-a-thon 15 July (Sun) Lollipop Meet
30 June (Sat)/BBQ @ Pool 2 following meet 28 July (Sat) Individual Divisionals @ Pool 2

28 July (Sat) End of Season Banquet



